
ASSAM UNIVERSITY:: SILCHAR 

Department of Computer Science 

Details of Students Enrollment 
 

     Course: M. Sc 2 Years Integrated (Semester-I) 

     Session: 2020-21 

 

Sl. No Name of the Candidate Email ID 

1 2 3 

1.  Shreyasi Mazumder medha.mazumder04@gmail.com 

2.  Tanusree Roy tanusreeroy039@gmail.com 

3.  Rahul Sarkar proximitter18@gmail.com 

4.  Mistu Das mistudas95518@gmail.com 

5.  Sumi Das dsumi4120@gmail.com 

6.  Debajit Paul debajitpaul28@gmail.com 

7.  Supriyo Dey supriyodey7578@gmail.com 

8.  Sandip Kanoo sandipkanoo925@gmail.com 

9.  Monindra Sinha monindrakmj@gmail.com 

10.  Shaswati Chakraborty shaswatichakraborty2474@gmail.com 

11.  Dibakar Barman dibakar2016barman@gmail.com 

12.  Ujjayi Bhattacharjee ujjayi.21@gmail.com 

13.  Satyabrata Nath satyabratanath09@gmail.com 

14.  Dwipayan Nag dwipayannag81@gmail.com 

15.  Subham Banik subhambanik554@gmail.com 

 

 


